CITY OF NEW YORK
MANHATTAN COMMUNITY BOARD FOUR

330 West 42™ Street, 26" floor New York, NY 10036
tel: 212-736-4536 fax: 212-947-9512
www.nyc.gov/mcb4

COREY JOHNSON
Chair

ROBERT J. BENFATTO, JR., ESQ.
District Manager

June 5, 2013

Dennis Rosen

Chairman

New York State Liquor Authority
80 S. Swan Street, 9" Floor
Albany, New York 12210

Re: 58-60 9™ Ave Restaurant LLC
d/b/a Forty Four Acres
58-60 9™ Avenue (@15™)

Dear Chairman Rosen:

Manhattan Community Board 4 (MCB4) recommends denial of transfer on premise liquor license for
58-60 9" Ave Restaurant LLC d/b/a Forty Four Acres — 58-60 9™ Avenue unless the following
stipulation, agreed to by the applicant, is part of the method of operation for this establishment with a
capacity of 91, with 26 tables and 84 seats, and one stand-up bar with 7 seats.

A signed copy of the questionnaire, stipulations and community agreements are enclosed.

Sincerely,
% % [signed 06/05/13] [signed 06/05/13]
Corey Johnson Paul Seres Lisa Daglian
Chair Co-Chair Co-Chair

Business License & Business License &
Permits Committee Permits Committee



Manhattan Community Board 4 Liquor License Stipulations Application
(Ali Fields Must Be Completed)

dosepin Lovey

¥ vy
W- 7248 - 103
TN VLl ISSY

Michosl  Shon
Nt 13- $117

112.- 102 - b0l0
Victor Jung
N1 373 $9714

Pelshon (G0 Nint i Rved]

AT - T - 9111

O Banmavem O 1008 Breaktast (O Eating Placs Boer ) Cabaret () Nignt 60 Holal @ Restavrant

Establishment Typa: O Catering Establishrent (O Club (Fratemal Organization - Meambers Ock)

O Other Expiain);

® Rrostarant Q) Danos iy O spenser O AdultErtersgiomeit O Wina 8a) Pirora O cae
Mathed of Operation:

O OB (BRI e e eeeee——ee e

License Type: . On-Pramiseo Wine O Basr O Wine & Beer

Has apphizant ovmed of managed & sinler business?

What isiwas tha name of establisbmant?

O New

\Waatishss the address of tha establishment?

Winat were the Gates the appEcant was involved with fhis ennar prerize?

Wiral s the priot ipanse if? [ERETAY S'S'C’

Whats the eapiration tat on the prior figensa? i f 3” TN

. Transfer
Art you maklng any allerations or opereonal changes?

# altsralions or Goorational changes s bothy ateds, Messe slsch e Plans lo s fxm,

2

Whatis fis coent icease #7

O Alteration What |5 the expiration date on (ke current Heense?

Flewse dusoriba the paltre of the aiterafions and atiach the glang
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How many flours are there? What is the capacity for each lloor? (please respond in spate
provided)

Will you be applying or Intending to appiy for a cabaret license? If yes, will here be dancing?
{ptease respond in space proviged)

Will applcant have bottle servica?

h\\

Ni(\QJ S\)OJ"\CNNZ) WHing,

Wil you be hosting privaie parties and promotionat events? -

Wil autside promotars ba vsed?

Wil the security plan submiited be impfementac?

Will State carlified security personnel be used?

Will New York Nighllife Association recommendalions and NYPD Best Praclices be
followad?

Will the: applicant be using delivery bloyeles? If yes, have you applied to DOT for bicycle
rack? Defivary bleycles are to be clearly marked with the name of the restaurant and steff will
wear attire clearly noting nama, {please respond In spece provide)

Witl the applicant be applying for.s Sidewak Café now or in the fulure? (please respond in
space provided)

Doy Fioums

pepends on Funare

if yes to the abova, are plans atlached and submitted to DCA? How many lables/seals?
{please resporg in spage provided)

Wil applicant provide contact infarmatlon to neighbors and respond te complaints that arise?

Wilt you Inform the Community Board office of your job openings and/or provide a hyperink
t6 your jobs webpage?

I you piau to have music, what 1ype(s)?

Doors and windows wil be closed when any ampilfred music is piayed ard in !ha
gvent of no amphfied sound, will be slosed by 11 PM Friday and Salurday and 10 PM
on all olher days.

Will applicant follow the racommandations of a certified sound engineer fo mitigate
potenlial noise disiurbance to the neighboring residents and bulldings, including
placing speakers on the floor of the establlshment?

Do you agree lo comply with DOB niles conceming a storm enclosure? Storm
enclosures can be used between Novermber 15 and April 15, but thay may NOT
project more than 18 inches from the store front.)

Business Licenses & Permits Committce
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Will applicant use the rooftop, rear yard or any ouldoor space?

¥ yes to the above, the rear yard, roolop, and any outdoar space wil be closed and
vaoatad by 11 PM on Fiiday & Saturday and 10 PM on afl other days.

The service and consuruplion of alcohol in the rear yard, on the roofiop, or in any
other ouidoor space will be only via seated ‘food servica.

The resr yard, twoftop, and any other outdoor space will nol allow standing space for
padrons to drink or smoke,

Applizant will do everything In their power o provide an effective sound bafiling or
sound controfied snvironmend through landscaping o some type of anclosure, where
possible; provided they do nof violate any fire o building coda regulations? This
includes possibly warking wilh landiords for soundproofirg tenants apartments (such
a5 Inglalling soundprofing windows, acoustical fies, efc.).

Applicant will enforce a quiet environment in tha outdoor spacs, so as nof to disturb
nearby residents (e.g. there will be no amplified music, as per the law, and windows
and geors & areas (hat play ammplified music shall be closed). The applicant will make
evary effort passible to limit the nolse emanating from dinars by posting signs outside
2nd also on menus asking for respect of the neighbor's privacy and peace. The siaff
will alsa encourage a peacefuf envionment amongst the outdoor dinars,

Applicant will have a tighting plan that will allow safi usage of ihe ostdaor specs
without disrupting nelgfibors?

Prirary Zoning District:

Is this & Special Distict? If yes, is it Clinton, West Chelses or Hudson Yaids?

Does the building have a Certificele of Occupancy {'C of 0} or a fetler of no
objecfion?

15 1he 600 Fool Rule or 200 Foot Rule Triggered? If yes, which? Plesse aftach a
diagram of the establishrrents that tiggers the rule.

con ovly. Sp 8 oMAChad

15 a Public Assembly pemit required?

Ara your plans filed with DOB?

Buikling Type

O Rasidentil . Commercial O Mixed Lse O Other, describs;

Adjacent Buildings

O Resldenlat O Commercial O Mixed Use O Olher, desctibe:

NOTIFICATION:

What organizations / comsmunily groups

have you nelified regarding your
application?

#1 ‘ ' o
ﬂﬁM'NWhg tmpovemend. Disevict

#2

#3

Business Licenses & Permits Committes
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‘ O Approval ) Deniet untess a4 agresd to by apgizantis partof tha mathed of
Manhattzn Community Board 4 (MC24) recommends:

operation O Derial

Nelly Goneales L.va Nagllan Peul Seres
Ch3 Conumudty Assaciae CEH4 BLP Covoniliee Co-Chair Cid BLE Committtee Co-Clair

; SR e i C‘% Sabekaa i

o A i I

Pursuant to these sfipulations, this appficant agrees to have these provisions incorporated in the method of operation of their liguor
license. Additionally, the applicant agrees to the community agreements as the basis for the community supparting this application,

ST

SEGNATURE OF APPLICANT DATE
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QP Establishments within 500" of 58-60 9 Avenue

Name ‘ Address Approx. Distance
POPTILLC T s 609TH AVENUE 30 fr
ORIGINAL HOMBSTEAD,THE 56 9TH AVENUE Tasn

RANA USALLC 75 $TH AVE STE D1ASS Ties
BUDDAKAN NY LP 76 OTH AVE CHELSEA MARKET  |168 R

MKY GROUP LLE 75 GTHAVENUE 176 ft
MEATPACKING Ras"murmm LLC 44 OTH AVE AKA 351 356 W 14 ST |180 R

400 WEST 1L4THING  |400 W 14TH STREET 2350
MANON LLC 407 W14TH ST 255 ft

SUTOL OPERATING €O LLC 409 411 W 14TH STREET WO
SPICE MARKET LLC "[20'354 9TH AVENUE 355 ft N
675 HUDSON VAULT LLC 675 HUDSON STREET aon
THE VAULT LLC VAULT AT 675 HUDSON ST a0t
BOD STANHOPE LLC AND 85 MOTEL | 369 W 16TH 8T 450 fr

LUEKY 13 € 355 W 14TH STREET 455 ft
REHANDARL LLC 24 OTH AVE NUE 460 ft
HU:::SON RIVER INN LLC B85 HOTEL 188 9TH AVE NUE 470 ft
MARITIME Fa6 LLC EBS HCﬂ‘EL 88 9TH AVE 2ND FLom 470 &

BILLS 22 NINTH AVENUE LLC 22 9TH AVENUE 485 fr

SOHO HOUSE NEW YORK LLC 25 359TH AVENUE ason
13TH STREET ENTERTAIRMENT LLC  |400 W 13TH §T a5 f
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Forly Four Acres

Sample Market Monu

e
seasomal soup 87
salt o frittors, plokled pepper sioli 56
shrimp hushpuppies, epley farter §7
orispy chicken wings, roasted gartio compols §8
thicken Siver mousse, brinshe §7
mest and cheoso plate S14
Blask kale salad, pickled beets, goat cheose, zinfandel vinggar $13
arugula salad, foasted ahmonds, oranges, rissling vinsigrette 512

spdwivhos
aitisinal 1002, hesf Durger i
farms frosh voflo buror 813
froe range furkey burger S16
44 Aeres burgor samplor 8§14
Quily flafbread sanderich sl
daily moat sandwich $12

heakfast alf day ogf sondwich 96

oatzéey
sea soallops, wed [oatis, pioklod boet compofe, poa sbools, sréme fraishe S27
fulfon sreet shrimp & giits, oudonille sawsagd, falapoio goits, tomatoos, seallions, shrimp stack, butier 523
fingoriakos sormendy duck broast, oanuellici beans, fonnel, pomegrenates, woed sormsl 526
amotioan wagyn eloak, giliod opsler musheooms, veasted red potalots, watarereny $33
tpit roasted finger Inkes ebioken, rossted winter squach, brossels sprout loares, matural sawe §22
dally housemade pasta of the day 18
dafly fisherman's catck of the day Smp

_ Honsarts
ouo chofoe of dossent from owr mem
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tBUILDINGS  Certificate of Occupancy
CO Number: 103466633F

This cerfifies that the premises described herein conforms substantially to the spproved plans and specifications and to the
requirements of aff applicable taws, rules and regulations for the uses and ccoupancles specified. Mo change of use or ououpancy
shall be made unless a new Cerlificate of Qocupancy is issued,  This documeat or a copy shall be available for inspection af the
building at all reasonable times.

A. | Borough: Manhattan Block Number: 00?38— Certificate Type: Final
Addrass; 58 DAVENUE Lot Number(s): 79 Effective Date:  11/21/2006
Buliding ldenfiflcation Number (BIN}: 1013041

Bullding Type:  Affered
For zoning ot metes & boands, please see BISWeb,

B. | Construction classification: 2-B Number of stories: 3
Building Ocoupancy Group classification: J-3 ‘ Heigitt in feet: 36
Hultiple Dwelllng Law Classifigation: CNL Nutnber of dwelling unils: 2

C. ; Fire Protection Equipment:
8prinkler system

D. | Type and number of open spaces:
None assoclated with thls fillng,

E. | This Certiftcate is issuad with the following legal limitatlons:
None '

Borough Comments:  None

CHitonlen A Seudille” ?

Borough Gommissgioner I

Borough Commissioner Commissloher
DOCUMENT CONTINUES ON NEXT PAGE

& Form &4 {Rovired 0%/08}




A
*BUILDINGS Certificate of Occupancy

Page 2 of 3

CO Number: 103466633F
Permissible Use and Ocoupancy
Buflding | Building Zoning
Maximum [Live load | Code Coda dwelling or
Floor persens 1bs per | habifable| occupancy | rooming | Zoning
From To | permittad |aq, ft, rooms ] group urtits use grouvp | Description of use
CEL Frd i} STORAGE
001 g1 120 Fed 8 EATING AND DRINKING
ESTABLISHMENT
002 &0 2 +3 1 2 ONE (1) APARTMENT
003 80 3 43 1 P ONE (1) APARTMENT

NOTE: THESE PREMISES 58 NINTH
AVE, AND 60 NINTH AVE, AND 82-86
NINTH AVE, CONSISTING OF LOT
78,79 & 76. HAVE BEEN GECLARED
ONE ZONING LOT AS PER SECTION
12-10 OF THE ZONING RESOLUTION
AND MAVE BEEN RECORDED AT
THE CFFICE OF THE GITY
REGISTER UNDER REEL 3486
PAGES 2026-2032 AND 2203-2206

NOTE: A SEWER EASEMENT HAS
BEEN DECLARED BETWEEN
PREMISES 58 NINTH AVE. AND 60
NINTHE AVE, AND HAS BEEN
RECORDED AT THE OFFICE OF THE
CITY REGIETER UNDER GRFN
#2004000228253, NOTE: PART OF
THE GROUND FLOOR EATING AND
DRINKING ESTABLISHMENT {8
LOCATED IN THE ADJAGENT
BUILDING 80 8TH AVE (113
OCCUPANTS). THE TOILET
FACILITIES FOR THE GROUND
FLOOR EATING & DRINKING
ESTABLISHMENT ARE LOCATED N
58 9TH AVE, THE BOILER
PROVIDING HEAT TO BOTH 58 & 60
O9TH AVENUE. IS LOCATED IN 60
GTH AVE, THE EATING & DRINKING
ESTABLISHMENT WILL HAVE THEHR
OWN INDEPENT HEATING 8YSTEM.

d{m B St lle”

Borpugh Commisgioner

“Boro ugh ‘Comentssioner

B Form $4 {Reviead 03/05) PDOCUNMENT CONTINUES ON NEXT PAGE

Conimissloner




Em Certificate of Occupancy

Page 3 of 3

CO Number: 103466633F

Permissible Use and Occupancy

Building | Bullding Zonkng
Maximum {Live foad | Code i Coda dwelllng or

Floor persons ifhs per habitablejﬁoncupancy rooming | Zoning
From To | permittad |a4g. ff. rooms | group units ure group i Deserlption of use

J-3

NOTE (CONTBR): KITCHEN OF THE
EATING AND DRINKING LOCATED
IN B0 NINTH AVENUIE WILL DRAIN
INTO THE SEWER OF 58 NINTH
AVENUE, THE GAS SUPPLY FOR
THE HVAC UNITS OF THE EATING
AND DRINKING ESTABLISHWMENT
WILE QORIGINATE FROM 60 NINTH
AVENUE, THE UNITS WILL BE
LOCATED ON THE ROOF OF £8
NINTH AVENUE, THE GAS SUPPLY
FOR THE 820 HOT WATER HEATES
OF THE EATING & DRINKIN &
ESTABLISHMENT WILL ORGINAYE
iN 80 §TH AVE.THE 2 HOT WATER
HEATERS WILL BE LOCATER IN 58
8TH AVENLUE.

END OF SECTION

CHoictonden A Suucttle”

Borough Commissionar

i V\YM

Borough Commissioner

B Forn 84 {Revised 03/08) END OF DOCURIENT

1
Commissionar
1034666331000 14/21/2008 12:38:37 PR




) CITY OF NEW YORK
MANHATTAN COMMUNITY BOARD No. 4

330 West 42 Strest, 26" floor New York, NY 10036
fol: 212-736-4536 fax: 212-047-9512
www.nyc.govimeb4

COQREY JOMNSON
Chalr

ROBERT J. BERFATTO, JR,, EBQ.
District Manager

PUBLIC NOTICE

Business Licenses and Permits Committee
will discuss an application submitted by

58-60t o' Ave Restaurant LLC

An application for an On-Premise Liquor License

DATE: Tuesday, April 9, 2013
TIME: 6:30 PM Intercontinental NY Time
PLACE: Square -
300 West 44" Street

We invite you to attend this meeting and give your comments on this application.
Alternately, you may mail, fax or emall us at the address listed above.
For more infarmation, please call 212-736-4536.



New York State Liquor Authority ' Pape 1of |

BI Search all of NY.gov

i Siate Agencies

Forms Quick-Find: Wholasale Forms ketsli Forms

[-.Help,;_l
Publie Query - Rastlis

License Information

Bnals Rosen, Chaleraan . .
seanius Greece, Commmisslonar Seal Number: 1140559
License Type:  ON-PREMISES LIQUOR
Home ticense Status; Llcense 15 Active

Public Licernse Query Credit Group: 3
Filing Date: 06/02£2003

Wilesale Effective Duter  0B/01/2011
Expiration Date! 07/3172013

Prermiges Information

Principal's Name: lﬁfg&iggﬁtgém’
’

Premises Neme: POPITLLE

Trade Name:

Zona: 1

Address: 56 80 9'TH AVENUE
NEW YORK, NY 10011

County: NEW YORK

You can salact ane of the followlag (Inks to perform another searchi

+ Search by Name

+ Search by Liensz Numbar
v Search by Locution

v Searck by Princlpal

« Advance Search

Dissleimars | Conflidentiality 1 Privacy | Securlly
Now York State Liquor Authority + B¢ 5. Swan Streat » th Floor + Albany, New York « 12210-8002

hittp:ff weww.trans.abe.state.ny.us/serviet/ ApplicationServiet?pageName=com.ibm.nysla.data.... 41372013



In celebration of e history of Meat Packing Bistrict, formerly Kiowa as ‘Farmer’s Market”, we
are inttoducing 4 Rustic New American Fare Farm to Table concent feataring artisanal iurgers,
sandwiches and sharealile piates. Sur menu will feature locally soureed produee, heef, noaltry
and sealosd from focal purveyers within 100 miles of our venue.

The name Forty Four Acres pays tribate to the size of the Meatpacking District Zene. We will
have a counter service menu for quick arab and go; as well as Al service dining with
coHtnnnal tahles,

Executive Chief: Coming late Snring 2013



58-60" 9% Ave Restaurant LLC dio/a “Foity Four Acres”™ occupies space located at

58-60" 9 Ave,

We plan to operate a Full Service Restaurant at this location, with hours of operation
frorn Mon tc Wed 8am to 2am; Thur to Sat 8am to 530am; Sun 8am to 2am. We
intend to apply to the New York State Liquor Authority for a Full OP license.

Please sign this petition to show the Comrmunity Board that you support this
establishment in your neighborhood.

Thank you.

Signature
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Signaturc Naine Address
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52.60" 9™ Ave Restaurant LLC dfb/a “Forty Four Acres™ occupics space located at
58-60™ 9" Ave.

We plan to operate a Full Service Restaurant at this location, with hours o {operation
from Mon to Wed 8am to 2am; Thur to Sat 8am to §30am; Sun 8am to 2am . We
intend to apply to the New York State Liguor Authority for a Full OP licensc.

Thank you. S

Please sign this petition to show the Con ard that you support this

establishment in your neighborhood.
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Signature Name Address
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58-60" 9”‘ Ave Restaurant LLC d/b/a “Forty Four Acres” occupies space located at
58-60" 9* Ave.

We plan to operate a Full Service Restaurant at this location, with hours of aperation
from Mon to Wed 8am to 2am; Thur to Sat 8am (o 530am; Sun §am to Zam . We
intend to apply to the New York State Liquor Authority for a Full OF license.

Please sign this petition to show the Community Board that you support this
establishment in your neighborhood,

Thank you.

ignature Name Address
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i 58- 60"‘ 9“' Ave Restaurant LLC d/bfa “Forty Four Acres” occupies space located at
. 58-60" 9™ Ave,

We plan to operate a Full Service Restaurant at this location, with hours of aperation
from Mon to Wed 8am to 2amy; Thur to Sat $8am to 530am; Sun 8am to 2am ., We
intend to apply to the New York State Liquor Authority for a Full OP license.

Please sign this petition o show the Cormmunity Board that you support this
establishment in your neighborhood. .

Thank you.
Signature Name Address
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58-60% 9° Ave Restaurant LLC d/b/a “Farty Four Acres™ oceupies space located af
58-60" 6% Ave.

We plan to operate a Full Service Restaurant at this location, with hourg of operation o
from Mon to Wed 8am to Zam; Thur to Sat 8am to 530am; Sun 8am fo 2am . We oy
intend to apply to the New York State Liquor Authority for a Full OP license.

Please sign this petition o show the Community Board that vou support this
establishment in your neighborhood.

Thank yoeu,

S ‘iénaturc Namc Address
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HELBRAUN LEVEY & O'DONOGHUE LLP
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

March 7, 2013

Mr. Robert J. Benfatto

District Manager

Manhattan Community Board #4
330 West 42nd Street, 26th Floor
New York, New York 10036

RE: Entity to be formed by Michael Shah
58 60 9" Avenue
New York, NY 10011

Dear Mr. Benfatto:

1 am writing to you on behalf of my client, with an entity to be formed at 58 60 9™ Avenue.
They will be occupying space at the above address and they intend to open a restaurant/ bar. Our
client's intention is to apply to the New York State Liquor Authority for an on premise license
for this location.

As you are aware, part of the licensing process requires that the local Community Board be
notified to be given an opportunity to comment on the application. Please consider this letter
notification of our intent to apply to the New York State Liquor Authority for the above
referenced license.

Please forward any meeting notification information and/or questionnaire to our office
manager, Jessica Verderame, at the address indicated in my letterhead above, or to
Jessica@helbraunlevey.com. If you need any further information, please contact me at 212-219-

1193.

110 WILLIAM STREET SUITE 1410 NEW YORK, NY 10038 T 2122191193 F 212 226 7554



STATE OF NEW YORK Siandardized NOTICE FORM  for Providing a 30-1}ay Advance Notice o o Local Miticipality oy

EXECUTIVE DEPARTMENT Comugunity Bosrd in comvection with the submission io the Stare Liguor Autharily afﬂ( heck one)
DIVISION OF ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE CONTROL @ New Application ["] Renewal Application D Alteration Application
STATE LIQUOR AUTHORITY E] COI’DO!’ate C‘hang‘e for an On-Premises Alcoholic Beverage License
1. | Date the original copy of this Notice was mailed to the Local Municipality or Community Board: I 2 4] H E
“THIS 30-DAY ADVANCE NOTICE I8 BEING PROVIDED TO THE CLERK OF THE FOLEOWING LOCAL MUNICY Y OR COMMUNITY - BOARD :

'- ~ATTORNEY REPRESENTIRG THE APPLICANT IN.CONNECTION WITH THE APPLICANT'S
LICENSE APPLICATION NOTED ‘A8 ABOVE FOR THE ESTABLISHMENT IDENTIFIED IN THIS NOTICE

3. | Attorney's Full Name is: 8 0 Yo rouan A Wly & O “G\‘\Oaw L LQ
4. | Attorney’s Street Address: V0w \\ eX1a ‘é—\f{ Q'th S \M 't@ \L\ ld
5. | City, Town or Village: [N3YY \\my/ r State: M\)\ f zip code: | OO 353
6. |Business Telephone Number of Attorney: ;7/ 17 . ?’ l q —" [C{ 3
DL T ROR NEW APPRICANTS, PROVIDE DESCRIPTION BELOW USING ALL INFORMATION KNOWN TO.DATE
ON AFPLICANTS, ATTACH COMPLETE DEBCRIPTION AND DIAGRAM OF PROPOSED ALTERATIOH:B]

E R CURRENT LICENBEES, SET FORTH APPROVED METHOD oF OPERATION_'
DO NOT USE THIS FORM T0O CHANGE YOUR METHOD OF OPERATION .

. {Name of the Local Mummpallty or Community Board: M Mhmn Oy AMILAD ] h‘P ! %O@.ﬁd\ :ﬂ_—_ (,’

7. | Typels) of alcohol sold or to be sold under the license: {"X" One) ’ [ Beer Only I:] Wine and Beer Only IZ] Liquor, Wine and Beer
g Extent of Food Service: Restaurant {Sale of food primarily; 'E Tavern/Cocktail Lounge/Adult Venue/Bar (Alcohol sales primarily-
‘ {*X" One} Full food menu; Kitchen run by chef) meets legal minimum food availability requirements)
D Hatel l_—_! Live Music D Disc Jockey D Juke Box |:| Patron Dancing (Small scale) D Karacke Bar
Type of establishment: D . . o . . D " ¢
9. (X" ali that applg) Cabaret, Night Club, (Large Scale Dance Club} Capacity for 600 or more patrons Bed & Breakfast Restaurar
D Club {e.p. Golf/ [::} Catering Facility I___] Stage Shows D Topless Eatertainment D Recreational Facility [Sports
Fraternal Org.) Facility /Vessel)
Licensed outdoor area; None |:| Rooftep D Patio or Deck Ij Freestanding Covered Structure D Garden/Grounds
18- 1 ex™ ali that appiy)
Sidewalk Café Other (Specify):None
11. | Will the license holder or a manager be physicaily present within the establishment during all hours of operation? {*X” ane} Yes D No
12. | License serial mumben: ? Q_n'd\\ nq Expiration Date: \’ A
—
13. {The applicant’s or license helder’s full name, as it appears or will appear on the license: - mﬂd :
Eni ! Yo Be fox by M icho Srey
14. [The Trade name, if any, under which the establishment conducts or will conduct business: % %D J
15, [The establishment is located within the building which has the following street address:
£8 60 Qth Avonial

16. {City, Tawn, or Village: NQ_N u“m NY |zip Code: (OO u

17. | The establishment is located on the following floor(s) of the building at the above address:

18, | Within the building at the abave address, the establishment is located within the room{s) numbered as follows:

19, }Business telephone number of applicant/Huensee: VQ/M{M Business fax numbe, ol applicani/licensce:

20. |Business e-mail address of applicant/licensee:

21, | Daes the applicant or license holder own the building in which the establishment is located? ("X” one} Yes (If “Yes®, SKIP items 22-25} E No

WNER or' THE BUILDING I WH!CH THE LICBNSED ESTABLISHMENT IS LOCATED

22. |Building owner’s full name is: D Q \ ‘S\r\ m C &/D ‘\ *QJ t ( C,

3. 1Building owner's street address: q C w \(‘l)ﬂ\ Sﬂﬂ Lt BlY()( Q \
N sy I

25. | Business telephone number of building owner: -

24. |City, Town, or Village:

26.

Printed Name Title Signature

Michae)l  Sagh Yvined pa X

Revised 5/23/12




	11 BLP Letter to SLA re Forty Four Acres - 58-60 9th Ave-1.pdf
	Manhattan Community Board 4 (MCB4) recommends denial of transfer on premise liquor license for 58-60 9th Ave Restaurant LLC d/b/a Forty Four Acres – 58-60 9th Avenue unless the following stipulation, agreed to by the applicant, is part of the method of operation for this establishment with a capacity of 91, with 26 tables and 84 seats, and one stand-up bar with 7 seats.


